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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, September 17th 2024

2 Oil on Canvas signed Hasan Djaafar (1919-95), 31
1/2" x 51 1/4", "Landscape with Bay".

$300 - $500

1 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Pole, 72".

Lot # 3

3 Panel Carving signed Geo Nookemus, 29 3/4"h,
"Eagle", Mar.'91.

$150 - $250

$300 - $500

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural Panel,
13 1/4"W.

$50 - $70

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Northwest Coast Portrait Mask Monogrammed
G.D.1976, 9 1/4"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 2

7 Bangladesh Compartmentalized Hardwood
Document Box, 8 1/4" x 19 1/4" x 11 1/4".

$100 - $150

6 Taiwanese Panel Screen, 35" x 59".

Lot # 8

8 Ugandan Drum, Goatskin, 14 1/2" x 19" Diameter,
NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 9

9 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Gene Kikcio, 17
3/8" x 22 3/8", "Sunrise".

$60 - $100

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Japanese Woodblock Print, 8 1/2" x 10 3/4", "Eye
Surgery".

$150 - $300

Lot # 7



12 Alberta Metis Beaded Moosehide "Centennial" Vest
with RCAF Buttons, 24 1/2"h.

$150 - $250

11 Silver Brass & Wood Talleres Monasticos "Virgin of
Guadalupe".

Lot # 13

13 2 Mandarin Silk Collars, Framed, 8 3/8" & 12 1/4"w.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 14

14 Japanese Ivory Okimono of a Gardener, NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $300

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Chinese Ebonized Wood "Kwan Yin" Carving, 7"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 12

17 Unsigned Inuit Stone Carving, 10 1/2 "h, "Man &
Owl".

$60 - $100

16 Southern Asian Reproduction Hand Carved Figure
of Kannon on Stand, 8 1/2"h.

Lot # 18

18 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase with
Stand, Kangxi Style, 10 3/4"h.

$200 - $400

$60 - $90

Lot # 19

19 2 Purple Clay Teapots, Stamped Ku Ching-Chou
(1915-1996), Largest 6 3/4"L x 3 1/2".

$150 - $250

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Mexican Blackware Pottery Ollu signed Luis Ortiz,
10 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 17



22 3 Mexican Don Quixote Figures, Paper Mache &
Wood, 16" - 17"h.

$50 - $100

21 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed M.J. Esquega, 24"h,
"Hawk Shaman".

Lot # 23

23 Squamish Portrait Mask signed Patrick Nutrall,
20"h.

$100 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 24

24 "Mussel" Rattle signed Charlie Johnson'93, 15
1/4"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 21

Lot # 25

25 Mongolian Fur Trimmed Hat, 5 1/2" x 11" x 6 3/4",
NO EXPORT.

$50 - $70

Lot # 22

27 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 6" x 7 7/8",
"Hamamatsu".

$80 - $120

26 Cizhou-Style Porcelain Vase, 12 1/2"h, with Stand.

Lot # 28

28 20th C. Brass Jardiniere, 9 3/4"D.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 29

29 Double Ikat Fabric Panel Approx. 5'7" x 4'.
$60 - $100

Lot # 26

Lot # 30

30 2 Tekke Turkemen Wool Saddlebags, 37 1/2" &
26"L.

$80 - $100

Lot # 27



32 African Hardwood Figure marked Afroasian
Curious, 22 1/2"h.

$60 - $70

31 Chinese 6 Panel Folding Screen, Each Panel 72" x
16".

Lot # 33

33 Hand Knotted Wool Runner Approx. 6'4" x 2'4".
$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 34

34 Vintage Polychromed Wood Hindu Goddess, 17
3/8".

$80 - $120

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 Mandarin Hardwood Armchair, 38 3/8"h
$250 - $400

Lot # 32

$300 - $400

36 Japanese Household Shrine, 52 1/4" x 22 1/2" x 14
3/4".

Lot # 38

38 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Figure, 18 3/4".
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 39

39 Archaic Style Bronze Vase (11 1/2"h) with Pottery
Buddha / Literature / Screen.

$100 - $150

Lot # 36

Lot # 40

40 Chinese Rosewood Low Table, 11" x 25" x 15".
$100 - $150

Lot # 37

Lot # 41

41 Pair of African Carved Tables (no glass).
$50 - $100

37 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed M.J. Esquega, 24
3/8"h, "West Coast".



$60 - $100

42 2 Chinese Paper Cut Scrolls, Sight 19" x 92" & 35"
x 23 1/2", "Lucky Character" & "Festive Scen

Lot # 44

44 Drawing signed G. Pootoogook '90 Cape Dorset, 15
1/2" x 22", "Polar Bears".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 45

45 Caucasian Silk Mat Approximately 4'3" x 2'.
$200 - $300

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 2 Balinese Hand Coloured Block Printed Textiles,
Approximately 6'5" & 3'11".

$60 - $100

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 2 Salish Wool Weavings, 3'9" x 2'8" & 1'10" x 8".
$60 - $100

43 Asian Brass Garden Seat, 15 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

48 Painting of Cape Dorset Inuit by Howard Gilbertson.

Lot # 50

50 Collection of American Indian Art Magazines &
Waddington's Catalogs.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 51

51 2 Silk Stitchery Panels, 28" & 36"h.
$50 - $80

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Canadiana Maple Bowl, 15"w.
$50 - $60

Lot # 49

Lot # 53

53 Old Chinese Wicker Sewing Basket with Glass
Features, 12" Diameter.

$50 - $60

49 Chinese Bronze Relief Wall Plate, 10 1/2" D.,
Chinese Brass 14" Tray & 16" Silver Plated
Candlest



$150 - $250

54 Signed Persian Silk Prayer Mat, 32" x 24".

Lot # 56

56 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting , Sight 49 1/2"
x 22 3/4", "Cranes & Pine".

$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 57

57 Musqueam Panel signed Ramsey Louis, 19 3/4"L,
"Eagle" 2008.

$120 - $180

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting signed Li Hongyu, 25
3/4" x 51 1/4", "Misty River Vista".

$300 - $600

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 Pair of Indonesian Batak Toba Ancestral Figures,
17"h.

$60 - $100

55 Musqueam Mask signed Ramsey Louis, 15"L, "Wolf
Mask".

60 Inuit Model Kayak (23"L) & Whaling Boat, 13"L.

Lot # 62

62 2 Chinese Ink & Colour Scrolls, Sight 33 3/4" x 18",
Legend Depictions.

$80 - $120

$80 - $140

Lot # 63

63 Tekke Turkoman Torba, 15" x 33".
$100 - $150

Lot # 60

Lot # 64

64 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints by C. Kano, 10 1/4" x
7 1/2", "Bird Subjects".

$60 - $100

Lot # 61

Lot # 65

65 Sealed file of Chinese Watercolours, C 1960's,
L.13".

$100 - $200

61

Lot # 66

66 Vintage Bokhara Carpet Approximately 10'10" x 8'.
$300 - $400

3 Persian Miniatures, Largest 3 1/2" x 5 1/2", NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200



68 2 Metal Ware Items: British India Cache Pot &
Persian Qajar, 6 5/8" & 9"h.

$60 - $70

67 Cast Bronze Nataraja Statue, 36"h.

Lot # 69

69 African Carved Wood Figure of a Captive Man, 15"
High.

$50 - $100

$400 - $500

Lot # 70

70 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Meiping Vase, 9
3/4"h.

$60 - $70

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Antique Chinese Famille Rose Vase, signed., 10"h.
$60 - $80

Lot # 68

73 Pink Paisley Karastan Carpet, 2'10" x 5'.
$50 - $100

72 Altar Style Table, 61"w.

Lot # 74

74 Chinese Calligraphy Woodblock Print, 16 x 40".
$60 - $100

$220 - $300

Lot # 75

75 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh Pakistan , 36" x
36".

$60 - $100

Lot # 72

Lot # 76

76 Satsuma Lobed Low Bowl with Processional Scene,
1 7/8" x 9" Diam

$80 - $100

Lot # 73



78 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 3 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

77 Northwest Coast Carved Wood Figure, signed Hank
Thomas, 7 7/8"h.

Lot # 79

79 18th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Plate,(8 7/8"
Diam.) & Blue & White Bowl, 6 1/2" Diam.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 80

80 Mallet Shaped Carved Celadon Vase, 8 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Carved Stone Bust signed Stillwell, 13 1/4"h.
$50 - $70

Lot # 78

83 Unpolished Ammonite.
$100 - $200

82 Hopi Pottery Jar signed Emma Naha, 3 5/8"h.

Lot # 84

84 Pair of Chinese Couched Gold Thread Embroidery
Panels, 26 3/8" x 12 1/4"

$100 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 85

85 Nuxalk Serigraph Monogrammed AM (Alvin Mack),
11 1/2" x 15 5/8", "Mirrored Figure".

$60 - $100

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Chinese Fan Painting on Silk, Sight 9 7/8" x 9 7/8".
$100 - $200

Lot # 83



88 Middle Eastern Brass Vase, 9 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

87 Blackware Vase signed Dona Rosa Oaxaca
Mexico, 10"h.

Lot # 89

89 South Asian Mixed Media on Linen, Unsigned, 32 x
23", "Lovers with Cups and Candle"

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 90

90 Acrylic on Canvas signed Anita Issakluk 1991, 14
1/8" x 17 1/8", "Mother & Child...".

$100 - $200

Lot # 87

Lot # 91

91 Chinese Silk "100 Boys" Embroidery, Framed, 25
1/2" x 13 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 88 $50 - $60

92 Infants Cowichan Onesie, 23"L.

Lot # 94

94 Painted Double Door Cupboard, 52 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 95

95 Lithograph signed (Francisco) Zuniga , 19" x 24",
"El Peiniado.

$500 - $700

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 3 Congolese Woven Fibre Textiles, 23" x 26".
$60 - $100

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Carrier Baby Cradle, 27 3/4"L.
$100 - $150

93 Collection of Asian Gift Wares: Shells / Cups /
Teapot / Mask Panel & Rosewood.



$100 - $200

98 Aqua & Blue Chinese Wool Carpet Approximately 8'
x 10'8".

Lot # 100

100 3 Bronze Deities on Marble Bases, 2 3/4" - 3 1/2".
$80 - $120

$400 - $600

Lot # 101

101 3 Mughal Style Paintings on Bone, 1 1/16" - 1
1/2"H, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $100

Lot # 98

Lot # 103

103 Northwest Coast Style Carved Sperm Whale
Tooth signed Oliver Haskell, 4 1/2"L, 150.6g.

$150 - $250

Lot # 99

Lot # 104

104 2 Congolese Tusk Section, 7 1/2" - 9"L, NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $400

99 Greek Terracotta Bottle (2 1/2"h) / Mexican
Blackware (1 3/4" & 2") / 2 Ashanti Weights, 1/2" & $150 - $300

105 3 Seal Carvings: Moses Inupuk / E7-824 / E7-23,
5"-7"L.

Lot # 107

107 Indian Child's Jacket.
$60 - $100

$300 - $500

Lot # 108

108 Central African Carved Wood Figure of A Pygmy,
17 3/4" High

$50 - $100

Lot # 105

Lot # 109

109 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 11 1/2" x 23 3/8",
"Figures & Pavilion in Landscape".

$60 - $100

Lot # 106

Lot # 110

110 Pair of Japanese Sumida Gawa Ware Vases, 11
5/8"h (as found).

$60 - $100

106 Mayan Aztec Agate Mask, 9 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 3 1/2".



$80 - $120

111 Mandarin Silk Embroidery Panel, 11 1/2" x 11 1/2",
Framed.

Lot # 113

113 White Painted Double Door Cupboard, 76"h.
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 114

114 2 Santa Clara Pots: Birdell Bourden (2 7/8") &
Rencie Sisteneros, 1 3/4" h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 111

Lot # 115

115 Congolese Parasol Handle, 8"L, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $150

Lot # 112

Lot # 116

116 Celadon Jade Carved Pig Pendant, 2 3/8".
$50 - $60

112 Woodblock Print by Kunisada, 14" x 9 1/4", "Girl
Gathering Herbs".

$80 - $120

117 Pair of Japanese Mother of Pearl Earrings & Pair
of Lapis Lazuli "Heaven Drop" Earrings.

Lot # 119

119 3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4"
High.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 120

120 Collection of Reproduction Oriental Sample
Stamps Book & 6 Republic of China Military
Tokens.

$100 - $150

Lot # 117

Lot # 121

121 Vintage Indonesian Polychrome Wood Medicine
Box.

$80 - $120

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 Carved Jade Ram.
$120 - $150

118 4 Piece Yixing Ware "Shou Lao" Tea Set, 7 5/8" w.



$100 - $200

123 Congolese Tusk Section, 15 1/4"L, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 125

125 Spinach Green Jadeite Bangle, 3 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $150

$200 - $400

Lot # 126

126 Northwest Coast Eagle Pendant on Italian Silver
Chain, 2"h / 19"L / 24.8g.

$200 - $250

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Sierra Leone: Nomoli Figure Found in Ground in
Sherbro River, 6 3/4"H.

$50 - $80

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Gilt & Colour Painted Calligraphy Ink Block, 8 3/4"
x 4 1/2". -

$100 - $150

124 Luristan Bronze Chariot Harness Ring , 3 1/4" x 3
1/8", 1250-700 BCE.

130 Stone & Antler Carving signed G (Gilbert) Daniels
NWT, 6 1/8" x 10" x 5", "Raven".

$50 - $70

129 Inuit Stone "Bear" Sculpture, Base Illegibly
Marked, 6 3/4" x 7 1/2" x 6 1/4".

Lot # 131

131 Korean Chest, 36" x 40 3/4" x 17 3/4".
$300 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 132

132 Asian Brass Garden Seat, 17 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 2 Navajo Sand Paintings signed Wilson Price
Verso, 11 1/2" x 5 1/2"

$50 - $100

Lot # 130



135 2 Congolese Pictorial Boar Tusk Carvings, 9 3/4"L.
$100 - $200

134 Inuit Sculpture signed Johnnie with Syllabics, 8" x
5" x 4 1/2", "Owl".

Lot # 136

136 Cizhou-Style Porcelain Vase, 9 1/8 "h.
$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 137

137 Japanese Tiered Lacquer Box, 8" x 6 5/8" x 6"
(chipped corners noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Japanese Pottery Vase & Tea Bowl.
$60 - $100

Lot # 135 $150 - $300

139 2 Congolese Boar Tusks Carved with Traditional
Scenes, 8 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 141

141 Persian Hunt Motif Carpet Approximately 11'7" x
8'2" (2 holes + wear noted).

$400 - $600

$150 - $200

Lot # 142

142 3 Chinese Coins & 2 Medallions.
$60 - $100

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 Strand of Greek Komboloi Beads & Pottery Beads,
Acquired Athens 1920/30's, 10"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Japanese 'Boy with Bundle" Netsuke, 1 1/2", NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $150

140 4 Pre-Columbian Peruvian Pottery Vessels, 3 1/4"
- 9"h (as found).



$50 - $60

145 Chinese Running Horse Ornament, 3 3/4"h &
Nepal Synthetic Beeswax Bead Bracelet, 3 1/2"
Diam

Lot # 147

147 Agate Snuff Bottle, 3".
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 148

148 Collection of Bone Items: Hand Painted Spellicans
/ Jap. Bookmark / 2 Figures / Dagger, NO EXP

$50 - $100

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Peking Glass Snuff Bottle, 3".
$80 - $100

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 5 Various Bronze Items, 1/2" - 2"h, 103g.
$100 - $200

146 Asian Bear Carving, Hardwood with Glass Eyes &
Bone Teeth, 8"L.

$60 - $100

151 Antique Persian Qajar Galamdan Lacquer
Paginator, 11"L.

Lot # 153

153 Buddhist Singing Bowl with Cymbals & Bell, 4 7/8"
Diam.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 154

154 2 Mandarin Silk Sleeve Panels, Framed, 13" & 19
3/4"h.

$80 - $120

Lot # 151

Lot # 155

155 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 23 1/2" x 13 1/4",
"Cat & Butterflies".

$100 - $150

Lot # 152

Lot # 156

156 S. Amador "View of Popocateptl" Watercolour on
Paper, 13" x 20".

$50 - $150

152 Chinese Bronze Ink Box with Inscribed Cover, 1" x
3" x 3".



$100 - $200

157 Northwest Coast Carving Monogrammed RK,
35"h, "Sun Plaque".

Lot # 159

159 Congolese Tusk Section, 8 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 160

160 Stone Sculpture signed Arnold Donkey , 3 1/2" x 7
1/4" x 7 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 157

Lot # 161

161 4 Pre-Columbian Peruvian Pottery Vessels, 4 1/4"
- 9"h (as found).

$150 - $300

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Graduated Congolese Elephant Procession, 1" - 1
3/4"h, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $150

158 3 Congolese Knives (12 1/2"L) & 2 Bowls, Folding
Knife & Tooth, NO EXPORT. $50 - $60

163 Collection of Chinese Seals (3 cased), 2 1/4" - 2
3/4"h.

Lot # 165

165 Fairbairn Sykes-Style Dagger (12"L) with Sheath,
13 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 166

166 Papua New Guinea Gourd Cod Piece, 12". -
$50 - $70

Lot # 163

Lot # 167

167 Collection of Carved Stone Animals.
$50 - $100

Lot # 164

Lot # 168

168 Pair of Inuit Prints signed Germaine Arnaktauyok,
10 5/8" x 8 5/8", "Mother & Child" &..

$100 - $200

164 African Carved Stone Totem, 15"h.



170 African Carved Hardwood Fetish Statue, 16 1/8"
High.

$80 - $120

169 Tibetan Thangka Sight 26 1/2" x 20".

Lot # 171

171 Mexican Folk Art Oval Wood Bowl (11 3/4"w) &
Ecuadorian Tile by E. Vega, 8 3/4.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 172

172 Pair of Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Door
Panels, 8'10" x 1'9" with Support Frame.

$300 - $400

Lot # 169

Lot # 173

173 Serigraph signed Glen Rabena, 15 1/2" x 13 1/2",
"Goldfinch" #208/225

$100 - $150

Lot # 170

175 Kwagiulth Paddle signed Jonathan Jacobson,
46"L, "Wolf (Ooleegan)".

$300 - $400

174 Serigraph signed Clarence Dick, 21 3/4" x 17 3/4",
"The Dancer" #125/ 150.

Lot # 176

176 Kwagiulth Paddle signed Jonathan Jacobson,
45"L, "Wolf (Ooleegan)".

$300 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 177

177 Moroccan Shuttered Mirror, 50 3/4" x 47".
$80 - $120

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Qing Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Wood Imperial Figure,
7 3/4" x 3 3/4" x 3 1/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 175



$60 - $100

179 Watercolour signed Robert Draper, 5 3/4" x 14
3/4", "Navajo Dwelling in Winter".

Lot # 180A

180A Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting , Sight 38" x
19".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 181

181 Japanese Enameled Porcelain Vase (4" h) with
Box, 5" x 4 1/2" x 4 5/8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 179

Lot # 182

182 Collection of Antique Iranian Poetry Panels (each
3 1/4" x 9 7/8") & Persian Motif Glass Bowl,

$60 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 183

183 Two Chinese Silk Piano Shawls Approximately 34"
x 34" & 43" x 43" (stained).

$100 - $200

180 Chinese Iron Red Celadon Vase, 7 5 5/8"h (rim
chip noted).

$150 - $300

184 4 Balinese Hardwood Bust Carvings, 12" - 13
1/4"h.

Lot # 186

186 Old Japanese Cast Iron Ikebana Planter, 10 5/8"w,
signed.

$60 - $70

$60 - $100

Lot # 187

187 Chinese Ink (9"L) in case, 10 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 184

Lot # 188

188 Pair of Northwest Coast Serigraphs
Monogrammed TC, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2", "Whale" &
"Wolf".

$50 - $60

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Japanese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting, Sight 22" x
6 5/8", NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

185 Mayan Aztec Agate Mask, 10 1/2" x 7" x 2 3/4".



191 Mixed Media on Board Attributed to A.Adriana, 42
1/2" x 75", "Market Scene".

$100 - $200

190 Collection of South American & Nepalese Devil
Masks, 11" - 17 1/2"h

Lot # 192

192 Thai Kalaga Textile with Mounting Rod, 32" x 40
1/2".

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

Lot # 193

193 3 Mongolian Necklaces (Approx.21"h), Framed 35
1/4" x 35 1/4" x 2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Pair of Japanese Watercolour signed Y (Yuhan)
Ito, 12 1/2" x 19", "Temple & River Impression

$100 - $150

Lot # 191

196 4 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coromandel Panels,
Each 25" x 9".

$50 - $100

195 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting , Sight 50" x
22 1/2", "Classical Mountain Scape".

Lot # 197

197 Japanese Robe.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 198

198 Serigraph signed Roy Thomas'98, 13 1/4" x 9 5/8",
"Mothers" #148/200.

$50 - $100

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Collection of Cizhou-Style Preserving Jars, 5"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 196



201 African Hand Carved Wood Skeletal Figure, 8
1/8"H.

$80 - $100

200 Collection of Northwest Coast Prints signed &
Attributed to Sean R. Dixon (6pces).

Lot # 202

202 Pair of Chinese Carved Softstone Bookends &
Kwan Yin Figure, 5 1/4" & 12"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

203 Collection of Chinese Calligraphy Brushes / Stand
/ Accoutrements.

$100 - $150

Lot # 200

Lot # 204

204 Korean Celadon Covered Vase, Double Walled, 5
1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 201
206 Cizhou-Style Porcelain Vase, 13"h.

$100 - $200

205 5 Congolese Napkin Rings, 1 7/8" - 2 3/8"h, NO
EXPORT. -

Lot # 207

207 Woodblock Print after Hiroshige, 8 7/8" x 13",
"Tokaido Gojuzar Tsugi No Uchi.

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 208

208 Woodblock Print by Utagawa Kunisada, 13 1/2" x
9", "Night Cherry Blossoms " (as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 Thai Carved Hardwood Corner Stand with
Shelves, 47 1/2"h.

$60 - $80

Lot # 206



$60 - $80

210 Chinese Coloured Block Print of an Imperial
Figure, 29 3/4" x 17 3/4".

Lot # 212

212 Locally Crafted Didgeridoo (55"L) & Rainstick, 39
1/2".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 213

213 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Qing Silk Tasseled Collar, 14 1/4 x 20 1/2",
Framed.

$60 - $100

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Inuit Felt Applique Embroidery attributed to Jessie
Oonark C.1950, 28 1/2 x 28 1/2"

$200 - $300

211 Chinese Inlaid Rosewood Box Containing
Slippers, 4" x 8 3/8" x 5" (loss noted).

$100 - $180

216 5 Pre-Columbian Peruvian Pottery Vessels, 4 1/2"
- 9 1/4"h (as found)

Lot # 218

218 Mixed Media on Paper signed Al (Alvin) Constant /
Wandering Spirit, "Faith & Purpose", Unfram

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 219

219 Carved Jade Celadon 2 Horses Pendant, 2 3/4".
$80 - $100

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 6 Miniature Satsuma Dishes with Mother of Pearl
Spoons in Original Box.

$50 - $60

Lot # 217

Lot # 221

221 Southern Philippine Betel Nut Preparation Tray, 8
1/8"w.

$50 - $100

217 Japanese Kimono.



$150 - $200

222 Inuit Sculpture signed Levi Kalluk, 7"h, "Figure
with Fish".

Lot # 224

224 Old Mah Jong Set with Bone Tiles (smaller
format), 10 1/2"L.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 225

225 Agate Qing Pendant, 2", "Happy Boys"
$60 - $80

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Philippine Brass Oil Lamp, 4 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 Celadon Jade "2 Horses" Pendant, 3".
$150 - $200

223 Inuit Sculpture signed Sampson Kingalik, 11" x 9"
x 3 1/2", "Figure Skinning Seal".

228 Peking (Green) Glass Snuff Bottle, 2 1/4" (no
stopper) & Celadon Jade Carving, 1 7/8".

Lot # 230

230 Congolese Alligator Carving, 18 7/8" , NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 231

231 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Carved Cedar Canoe, 22 1/4".
$80 - $120

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 Collection of Various Chinese Coinage.
$150 - $300

Lot # 229

Lot # 233

233 Rock Crystal Seal.
$50 - $60

229

Lot # 234

234 2 Boar Tusks, 8" & 8 1/4"L, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $200

Copper Mine Stone Carving signed Martha
Ayaligak, 6 5/8"L, "Seal Hunter" (toe chipped).

$100 - $150



$60 - $100

235 Congolese Alligator Paginator, 14 7/8"L, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 237

237 Peking Glass Snuff Bottle, 3 1/8".
$80 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 238

238 Jade Carved Lion Figure, 1 3/8"H, 70 Grams.
$50 - $100

Lot # 235

Lot # 239

239 Old Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Sake Cup
with Box, 2 5/8" Diameter (as found).

$50 - $100

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole & Trinket
Basket with Moccasins.

$70 - $120

236 Pair of Cree Beaded Moccasins (9 3/4"L) &
Porcupine Quill Wristband. $100 - $200

241 3 Burmese Silver (marked 90%) Betel Nut Boxes,
1 1/4" - 1 3/4"h, 57.22g.

Lot # 243

243 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket, 2" x 2 7/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 244

244 4 Small Inuit Carvings: Noah Nowrakudlu / Alex / 2
Others, 1 3/8" - 3"h.

$50 - $70

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Chinese Pewter "Duck" Tea Pot with Hardstone
Inlay, 10 1/4"L.

$120 - $180

Lot # 242

Lot # 246

246 Mid 20th century small seed pod Yixing teapot, 4
3/4".

$100 - $200

242 Old Chinese Bronze Frog Censer with
Caparisoned Horse (2 1/8" - 8 1/4"h) , & Silk Iron.



$50 - $60

247 Mid 20th century deep manganese brown Yixing
teapot with high sheen, 5 1/4".

Lot # 249

249 Pair of Indonesian Hand Carved & Painted Loro
Blonyo Bridal Couple, 20 1/2" & 25 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 250

250 Carved Wood Walking Stick, 42 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Framed Ink on Paper Calligraphy Letter signed Yu
Yu-Jen, 11 1/4" x 7 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 248

Lot # 252

252 Pair of Thai Brass Candlesticks, 38 3/8"h.
$60 - $70

248 Chinese Porcelain Spoons / Lacquer Box /
Cloisonne Pendant / Silk Scarf / Silver / Brooch.

254 2 Coast Salish Boxes signed Dora & Frank
Frenchie, 7 7/8" & 9 1/4"w.

$60 - $100

253 Collection of Asian Brasswares: Lion Dog / Frog /
Censer (7" Diam.) / Brass Jug / Offering Cup.

Lot # 255

255 Mahdi & Sons Kashmir Papier Mache Baluster
Vase, 24"h.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 256

256 South American Garment / Woven Mat / Ethnic
Scarf, 66"w. -

$50 - $60

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 Old Thai Kalaga Elephants Framed Panel, 32" x
46".

$80 - $150

Lot # 254



259 Asian Wood Chest with Lacquer Decoration, 19
1/8" x 26 1/2" x 13 1/2".

$80 - $100

258 Collection of Northwest Coast Prints signed &
Attributed to Sean R. Dixon (7pces).

Lot # 260

260 Kwagiulth Cedar Plaque signed Sam Hawkins, 12
1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 261

261 Thai Carved Mask, 12 1/2".
$50 - $70

Lot # 258

Lot # 262

262 Cree Marble Sculpture signed C. (Clifford)
Pettman, 10" x 10 3/8" x 5 1/4", "First Nation Subj

$150 - $300

Lot # 259

264 3 Balinese Hardwood Bust Carvings signed A. A.
Fatima, 12 1/4" - 14 1/4".

$60 - $100

263 19th C. Swat Valley Pakistan Cedar Dowry Chest,
51" x 51" x 29 1/4".

Lot # 265

265 Caucasian-Style Hand Knotted Wool Carpet
Approximately 10'7" x 8'3" (corner noted).

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 266

266 Australian Panel Painting signed Peter, "Sawfish".
$60 - $100

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 Cinnabar Lacquer Covered Vase (9 1/4"h) on
Stand.

$100 - $150

Lot # 264



Lot # 268

Lot # 269

269 Chinese Elaborately Carved Fold-Out Bar, 36" x
42"h.

$250 - $350

268 Krisna Indonesian Brass Betel Nut Stand, 9 1/8"h,
2946g.

Lot # 270

270 Chinese Porcelain Panel Attributed to Fan Jung,
19 1/4" x 11 1/2", "Soaring To New Heights".

$300 - $500

$60 - $70


